FERRARI N.V.

FERRARI N.V.
ISIN:  NL0011585146

Prehled

26.07.2024 17:32:05

Cena
380,80 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor
Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

o

WKN:

1,25% (4,70)

NL0011585146
RACE

Vienna Stock
Exchange

EUR
Automotive
Akcie
68.534 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

Oteviraci cena 373,90
EUR
Max 381,60
EUR
Min 373,90
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 376,10
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 381,60
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 3
Obchodovany objem 1.144,80
Pocet obchodu 6
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 24
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125404610,158756036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0011585146-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0011585146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011585146&ID_NOTATION=199457918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011585146&ID_NOTATION=199457918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0902232c07ec4c4dab6d64a89b8c177dbec108d77f333eb4638d419543a3296&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c6a9454ab97b58af&time=1722177912&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c160b98425b73950ef7113c36a116555f7a32657ab9b840990ab4bd47531fa7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=378246f151d01a62d&time=1722177912&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86badd773d1a5893db93e59b9a17fe05f33f9abaecd21eefaa529b22d158971c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c17eb16e8aa2d3b3b&time=1722177912&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52d13139483bd82a500b3402e4f931b5042b6bc23e59d64f8ddcd68dfea1ca80&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9f9c64dcf3e9cfbf&time=1722177912&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfbd3776bfc20e14b1b47193f8289c63937eb84717bb17b4d76a27b4e2c2a2a7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a52661009a92ba620&time=1722177912&tool=RSC

FERRARI N.V.

Detaily

26.07.2024 17:32:05
Cena

380,80 EUR
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor
Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

1,25% (4,70)

NLO011585146
RACE

Vienna Stock
Exchange

EUR
Automotive
Akcie
68.534 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

Oteviraci cena 373,90
EUR
Max 381,60
EUR
Min 373,90
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 376,10
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 381,60
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 3
Obchodovany objem 1.144,80
Pocet obchodt 6
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. +21,51% +33,24% +112,32%
(%)
Vykonn. +67,40 +95,00 +201,45
(abs.)
Beta 0,85 0,91 0,84
Volatilita 24,01 22,21 24,76
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Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 383,48 EUR (1
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 388,32 EUR (5
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 387,88 EUR (2
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 342,89 EUR (3

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 26.07.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 26.07.2024
Tradegate 26.07.2024
Stuttgart 26.07.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 04.04.2023
NYSE 26.07.2024
Munich 26.07.2024
London Stock Exchange 26.07.2024

Cena

17:35
17:32
22:26
19:02
17:35
22:00
08:00
17:30

380,30 EUR
380,80 EUR
381,40 EUR
382,00 EUR
280,00 CHF
413,80 USD
373,50 EUR
380,05 EUR

411,80 EUR (27.03.2024
303,50 EUR (05.01.2024
411,80 EUR (27.03.2024
271,80 EUR (26.09.2023

—_ T = — = — O ~—

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,09 27
0,00 6
0,20 45
0,00 9
0,00 1
72,67 8.134
0,00 2
1,14 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199457918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145965357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144745072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150555455

FERRARI N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan
Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

08:10
08:01
15:29
19:47

17:44
19:30
21:52

373,70 EUR
373,50 EUR
377,50 EUR
381,20 EUR

380,50 EUR
380,70 EUR
381,70 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,39

86,39
0,00
0,00

33

7.090

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150555455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150759573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150603136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145113647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150695914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150695914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149704500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145113646

FERRARI N.V.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

e

Kontakty
FERRARI NV

Via Abetone Inferiore n. 4 - 41053 Maranello
Telefon:+39-0536-949111

Fax:+39-0536-241494
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: FERRARI N.V.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Ferrari NV is a holding company, which engages in the design, engineering, production, and
sale of luxury sports cars. The firm's models include the F12Berlinetta, 488GTB, 488 Spider,
458 Speciale, California T, the LaFerrari Hybrid, LaFerrari, and the FF four-wheel drive. It
participates in car racing such as Formula One. The company was founded by Enzo

Anselmo Ferrari in 1939 and is headquartered in Maranello, Italy.

Clenové predstavenstva

Benedetto
Vigna

Andrea Antichi

Angelo Pesci

Antonio Picca
Piccon

Carlo Daneo

Charlie Turner

Davide Abate

Enrico Galliera

Ernesto
Lasalandra

Flavio Manzoni

Frédéric
Vasseur

Gianmaria
Fulgenzi

John Elkann

Lorenzo
Giorgetti

Marco Lovati

Maria Carla
Liuni

Michele
Antoniazzi

Sabina Fasciolo

Silvia Gabrielli

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

John Jacob Philip  Chairman of

Elkann
Adam Keswick

Delphine Arnault-

Gancia
Eduardo Cue

Francesca
Bellettini

John Galantic

Maria Patrizia
Grieco

Michelangelo
Volpi

Piero Ferrari

Sergio Duca

Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0011585146-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0011585146
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